SECO-LARM
® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright © 2017 SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to change
prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_EV-Y1201-AMWQ_170109.docx
Varifocal 4-in-1 HD TVI, CVI, AHD, Analog
Bullet Camera
EV-Y1201-AMWQ 2.8~12mm, 1080p, 12VDC
Features:
 1080p Resolution
 2.8~12mm ICR for a wide viewing angle
 3D-NR (3D Digital Noise Reduction)
 DWDR (Digital Wide Dynamic Range)
 3 (IR III) LEDs for low-light situations
 Joystick OSD control for easy camera programming
 Cables concealed in bracket to prevent tampering
 Weatherproof (IP66) construction
DNR Off
Specifications:
Type Varifocal Bullet Camera
Formats TVI (default) / CVI / AHD / Analog
CMOS 1/2.9" 2MP Sony CMOS
Resolution (HD) 1920x1080
TV Lines (analog) 1200TVL
Megapixels 2MP
Lens 2.8~12mm ICR
Viewing angle 30°~90°
# of IR LEDs 3 (IR III)
IR Range Up to 100ft (30m)
FPS 30FPS
F Stop F1.4-F1.6
Minimum illumination (IR On) 0Lux
Gamma correction 0-1
S/N Ratio 50dB
DSS (Digital Slow Shutter) Yes
Shutter control Yes
Gain control Yes
White balance Auto, Day & Night
Operating voltage 12VDC
Current Draw
(IR On) 400mA
(IR Off) 90mA
IP Rating IP66
Operating temperature -4°~131° F (-20°~55° C)
Dimensions 107/16"x31/4" (265x83 mm)
Weight 1-lb 10.8-oz (760g)
3D Digital Noise Reduction:
 DNR On
Digital Wide Dynamic Range:
 DWDR Off DWDR On
Simulated images